
121 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 537 0 0 6 58

122 ThorSport Racing 98 520 -17 -17 0 44

123 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 468 -69 -52 0 22

124 GMS Racing 24 467 -70 -1 2 111

125 ThorSport Racing 88 458 -79 -9 0 22

126 Niece Motorsports 45 428 -109 -30 2 51

127 ThorSport Racing 99 422 -115 -6 0 22

128 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 409 -128 -13 0 00

129 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 406 -131 -3 1 50

1210 ThorSport Racing 13 383 -154 -23 1 83

1211 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 364 -173 -19 0 00

1212 GMS Racing 2 359 -178 -5 0 11

1213 DGR-Crosley 17 326 -211 -33 0 00

1214 Young's Motorsports 02 249 -288 -77 0 00

1215 AM Racing 22 232 -305 -17 0 00

1216 Young's Motorsports 20 217 -320 -15 0 00

1217 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 215 -322 -2 0 00

918 On Point Motorsports 30 205 -332 -10 0 00

1219 Niece Motorsports 44 195 -342 -10 0 00

1220 Young's Motorsports 12 191 -346 -4 0 00

1221 DGR-Crosley 54 182 -355 -9 0 00

1222 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 180 -357 -2 0 00

1223 NEMCO Motorsports 8 166 -371 -14 0 00

1024 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 144 -393 -22 0 00

525 Kyle Busch Motorsports 46 137 -400 -7 0 00

726 Roper Racing 04 127 -410 -10 0 00

727 JJL Motorsports 297 124 -413 -3 0 00

1228 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 118 -419 -6 0 00

429 DGR-Crosley 15 101 -436 -17 0 00

1130 Norm Benning Racing 6 91 -446 -10 0 00

731 All Out Motorsports 7 83 -454 -8 0 00

532 Hill Motorsports 56 78 -459 -5 0 00

633 CMI Motorsports 49 67 -470 -11 0 00

534 Chad Finley Racing, Inc. 42 66 -471 -1 0 00

235 ThorSport Racing 27 56 -481 -10 0 00

736 NEMCO Motorsports 87 56 -481 0 0 00

237 Niece Motorsports 38 49 -488 -7 0 00

238 Bill McAnally Racing 119 48 -489 -1 0 00

539 Beaver Motorsports 1 38 -499 -10 0 00

440 Copp Motorsports 63 37 -500 -1 0 00

441 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 0 37 -500 0 0 00

142 DGR-Crosley 105 29 -508 -8 0 00

143 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 29 -508 0 0 00

544 CR7 Motorsports 109 29 -508 0 0 00

245 Reaume Brothers Racing 32 22 -515 -7 0 00

246 Rette Jones Racing 211 17 -520 -5 0 00
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147 Henderson Motorsports 75 17 -520 0 0 00

348 Ricky Benton Racing Enterprises 92 15 -522 -2 0 00

249 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 13 -524 -2 0 00

150 Chris Fontaine Inc. 47 10 -527 -3 0 00

151 FDNY Racing 28 6 -531 -4 0 00

152 Lou Goss Racing 174 6 -531 0 0 00

153 Jacob Wallace Racing 180 0 -537 -6 0 00

154 Tony Mrakovich Racing 43 0 -537 0 0 00

155 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 0 -537 0 0 00

Rank NxtPointsTrk # Ldr Race Wins Playoff Pts

Owner Points Following Race # 12

Chicagoland Speedway

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Friday, 6/28/2019 @ 11:42 PM Eastern
UNOFFICIALUNOFFICIAL

11th Annual Camping World 225

Owner AttemptsStage Wins


